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room

Roomi Bare unit

7x3
8x3
Sx3
12x3
15x3.4
7x3.4
8x3.4
9x3.4
12x3.4
15x3.4

$ 33,990
$ 35,990
$ 37,990
$ 43,990
$ 57,990
$ 39,990
$41,990
$ 43,990
$ 49,990
$ 63,990

Roomi with Bathroom &

Kitchenette

Ix3
8x3
9x3
12x3
15x3
7x3.4
8x3.4
9x3.4
12x3.4
15x3.4

$ 44,490
$ 46,990
$ 48,990
$ 54,990
$ 68,990
$ 50,990
$52,990
$ 54,990
$ 60,990
$ 74,990

Inclusions

Internal and external lights

Power points, smoke alarm

240V caravan input

Reverse Cycle Air-conditioner

2400 — 2700mm internal ceiling height
Steel Skids for easy transportation
Heavy galvanized steel framework
Colorbond Flashings

Bondor corrugated 100mm roof panels (5°pitched)
75mm Insulated wall panels

19mm Termite treated green tongue flooring
Commercial grade vinyl sheeting installed

Metal insulated Cladding installed (choice of colour)
Bradnams Glass lockable sliding doors with fly screens
Bradnams lockable windows with flyscreens

Quality kitchen

Spacious bathroom with huge 1500x900mm shower
Toilet, 600mm vanity, tile splash backs and mirror
2-year Warranty

Certified Electrical Fit-out

Certified Australian Standard Watermarked appliances
Fully certifiable

Cyclone (C2) rateable




