

THE AFFORDABLE TRANSPORTABLE

> FROM **\$33,990**



roomi

Call us on 1300-1-ROOMI

E. roomi@roomi.au lg. @the_roomi_company

www.roomi.au





Roomi Bare unit

7 x 3	\$ 33,990
8 x 3	\$ 35,990
9 x 3	\$ 37,990
12 x 3	\$ 43,990
15 x 3.4	\$ 57,990
7 x 3.4	\$ 39,990
8 x 3.4	\$ 41,990
9 x 3.4	\$ 43,990
12 x 3.4	\$ 49,990
15 x 3.4	\$ 63,990

Roomi with Bathroom & Kitchenette

tchenette	
7 x 3	\$ 44,490
8 x 3	\$ 46,990
9 x 3	\$ 48,990
12 x 3	\$ 54,990
15 x 3	\$ 68,990
7 x 3.4	\$ 50,990
8 x 3.4	\$ 52,990
9 x 3.4	\$ 54,990
12 x 3.4	\$ 60,990
15 x 3.4	\$ 74,990

Inclusions

Power points, smoke alarm 240V caravan input Reverse Cycle Air-conditioner 2400 – 2700mm internal ceiling height Steel Skids for easy transportation Heavy galvanized steel framework Colorbond Flashings

Bondor corrugated 100mm roof panels (5°pitched)

75mm Insulated wall panels

Internal and external lights

19mm Termite treated green tongue flooring Commercial grade vinyl sheeting installed

Metal insulated Cladding installed (choice of colour)

Bradnams Glass lockable sliding doors with fly screens

Bradnams lockable windows with flyscreens

Quality kitchen

Spacious bathroom with huge 1500x900mm shower Toilet, 600mm vanity, tile splash backs and mirror

2-year Warranty

Certified Electrical Fit-out

Certified Australian Standard Watermarked appliances

Fully certifiable

Cyclone (C2) rateable

